RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

|  Situs: 42 44 CHAPEL ST | |

Map ID: 026300008 [ |

Class: Three-Family |  Card: 1 of 1|

Current Owner General Information
SNYDER JENNA J Living Units 3
Neighborhood 123
50 UNION ST UNIT 18 Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
NORTHAMPTON District COoSs
MA 01060 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 3,824 13,91
Total Acres: 0.0878

Tax year 2016

DE/18/,2012

Permit Information

IstE:Jt:ed Number Price Purpose (()éoomplete
SIDING,

2010-12-1310BDOT-00006RE13000REPAEECTRICAL & 100
PLUMBING

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market
Land 13,900 13,900 13,900 0 13,900
Building 93,800 107,300 97,700 0 107,300
Total 107,700 121,200 111,600 0 121,200

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2012-03-14

2012-03-05

2011-05-11

2011-04-27

2010-10-20

2005-10-03

2005-03-21

1996-12-23

1994-07-20

1989-09-06

Price Type

AND +
LDG
LAND +

BLDG
LAND +
BLDG
LAND +
BLDG
AND +
LDG
LAND +
BLDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
LAND +
BLDG
AND +
LDG

108,00
6,405
6,405
575
47,76
0
96,00
20,50
0

105,50

Deed
Reference

19164/230

19150/184

18767/359

18751/409

18507/596

15381/0304

14889/0131

09722/0106

08892/0330

07260/0291

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee

SNYDER JENNA J

Grantor

SPRINGFIELD RENEWAL INC TRUSTE|

SPRINGFIELD RENEWAL INC TRUSTEE EH POOLED 1010 LP

SPRINGFIELD RENEWABLE

EH POOLED 1010 LP

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
COMPANY

ZUO PING

GREAT WALL PROPERTIES LLC

MARKHAM RAHIM

LONERGAN THOMAS J lll & THOMAS

LONERGAN THOMAS J Ill & JEFFRE

EH POOLED 1010 LP

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
COMPANY

ZUO PING

GREAT WALL PROPERTIES LLC

MARKHAM RAHIM

LONERGAN THOMAS J lll & THOMAS

LONERGAN THOMAS J Il & JEFFRE

UTZINGER CARL F




Situs: 42 CHAPEL ST Map ID: 026300008 Class: Three-Family Card: 20of1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information

StyleF;uTLEYE Year Built 1909
Story height 3.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic NONE Ground Floor 1,119
Area
Exterior Walls FRAME Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 3,357
Area
Color GREEN
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type WARM AIR Pre-Fab 0
Room Detalil
Bedrooms 6 Full Baths 3
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths O
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 2

Total Rooms 15
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod NO

Bath Type

Bath Remod NO
Adjustments
Int vs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathedral

Py Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU FAIR Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Outbuilding Data

Line  Type YrBlt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Grade
Comparable Sales Summary
Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Gra
079100015 2013-09-30 127,500 3,216 18 1917 C
121100099 2013-05-17 122,500 3,273 18 1910 C
072550008 2013-07-03 123,500 3,436 12 1917 C
012350327 2014-11-14 105,500 3,139 18 1909 C
093400009 2014-10-03 137,000 3,253 19 1915 C

e




